
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

DNS
DNS

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

SRF
SRF

No.
53
5

91
41
96
98
12
80
15
1

16

56
2

Name
Jay Geen
Jim Marinangel
Nick Evans
Lauren James Scar
Chris Pierce
Dennis Lex
Ben Brinn
Fred Scarpace
JD Pfetzing
Jeff Beck
David Schacht

Will Haney
Charlie DiPasquale

Hometown
S. Charleston, WVA
McHenry,Il
Hilliard,Oh
Dearborn Hts, Mi
Tipp City, Oh
Royal Oak, Mi
Lafayette,In
Dearborn Hts, Mi
Clayton,Oh
Ingleside,Il
Noblesville, In

Potomac,MD
Centerville,Oh

Region/Mem#
47/217325
Chic/134182
OVR/351799
Det/293350
WOR/280316
Det/255851
Indy/336019
Det/293349
OVR/240554
Chi/131861
Indy/300649

WDC/249284
OVR/295530

Make
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

SRF
SRF

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16

1

0
0

Total Tm
32:41.249
32:43.316
32:49.773
33:10.803
33:27.697
33:50.779
34:02.204
32:46.302
33:17.836
28:52.991

1:58.223

-.---
-.---

Best Tm
1:47.777
1:47.804
1:47.647
1:49.316
1:50.313
1:49.236
1:51.279
1:53.422
1:51.149
1:47.160
1:52.008

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps
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Sue Young, Chief of Timing & Scoring

07-N-31-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Margin of Victory

+2.067

Avg. Speed

82.600

Best Lap Tm

1:47.160

Best Spd

83.987

Best Lap by

[1] Jeff Beck

Indy Region SCCA Grand Prix Ntl

Grp 6 SRF

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps)

O'Rielly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

7/8/2007 02:00 PM
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